
Club Captain CPT Email CPT Phone

Blue Hills CC Sean Dougherty sdougherty@bluehillscc.com 913.424.9528

Diane Sparks dbsparks98@gmail.com 913.638.1800

Blue Springs CC Mary Pat Burson geryeandmp@aol.com 816.914.7081

Brookridge G & F Linda Wingerter linda@wingerters.com 913.486.7675

Rise Handley rise10@aol.com 913.515.1876

Canyon Farms GC Sydney Tucker syd-tucker@hotmail.com 913.530.4887

Debbie Opfer d.opfer@sbcglobal.net 816.804.6027

CC of Leawood Monica Bury mbury76@gmail.com 816.582.9776

Jan Popek jpopek@everestkc.net

Deuce at the National Kimberly Mensch kkmensch@aol.com 913.522.2461

Drumm Farm GC Joan Sherwood joannhal@comcast.net 816.229.7893

816.685.4972

Fred Arbanas GC Joyce Robinson rejoyce60@gmail.com 816.365.0946

Grand Summit GC Patty Lundgren plundgren22@gmail.com 816.739.4657

Hillcrest GC Patty Dwyer terrydwyer@att.net 913.558.9415

Pam Simpson simpsonpm@aol.com
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Jayhawk Club Jaime Keating jaimekeating@gmail.com 785.393.4106

Lakewood Oaks CC Mary Edmonds memegolf54@comcast.net 816.721.5922

Lawrence CC Cathy Shenoy catherine.shenoy@gmail.com 785.218.6161

Jen Stammeyer jenstammeyer@gmail.com

Milburn CC Mary Putney mputney@kc.rr.com 913.515.2246

Nicklaus Club Lori Howard lhowardks@gmail.com 816.686.2670

Shawnee Golf & CC Jill McAtee jillmcatee@gmail.com 816.868.1676

St Andrews GC Kathy Lilley klilleyoe@gmail.com 913.219.1089

Staley Farms GC Tracee Lechner jtlechner@kc.rr.com 816.674.6076

Angel Harbison angel.harb@twc.com

Sunflower Hills GC Pat Seber Bradley psbradley@att.net 816.809.3117

Trails West Sue Vold soldbyvold@outlook.com 913.683.3739
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